
Bezirk Ostthüringen 2017/18

Jugendbezirksliga Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
 

11.01.2018
 

17:00 h/v (1)
 

 SV SCHOTT Jena II
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...

SV SCHOTT Jena
 

6:8
 

Sa.
 

13.01.2018
 

09:00 t/h (1)
 
11:00 t/h/v (1)
 

 
 

LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf/Schult...
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Unterkoskau /Alaba...

TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
 
VfB Schleiz
 

1:8
 

8:2
 

So.
 

14.01.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 

VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: Gera/Turnhalle Reg...
TuS Osterburg Weida
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: Hermsdorf/Sporthalle

OTG 1902 Gera
 
TuS Osterburg Weida II
 
USV Jena
 

8:0
 

8:0
 

7:7
 

Sa.
 

27.01.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

SV SCHOTT Jena II
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
OTG 1902 Gera
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...

VfL 1990 Gera
 
OTG 1902 Gera
 
SV SCHOTT Jena II
 
SV SCHOTT Jena
 

6:8
 

8:5
 

8:5
 

7:7
 

So.
 

28.01.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TuS Osterburg Weida
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
TuS Osterburg Weida II
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
USV Jena
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV
VfB Schleiz
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV

LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
 
VfB Schleiz
 
SG Unterkoskau
 
TuS Osterburg Weida
 
TuS Osterburg Weida II
 
USV Jena
 
SV Hermsdorf
 

8:0
 

0:8
 

8:0
 

8:4
 

8:4
 

2:8
 

8:4
 

1:8
 

Sa.
 

17.02.2018
 

09:00 h/v (1)
 
09:00 h/v (1)
 
11:00 h/v (1)
 
11:00 h/v (1)
 

 
 
 
 

LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf/Schult...
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
Halle: Oettersdorf/Schult...
USV Jena
Halle: Oettersdorf/Schult...
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: Oettersdorf/Schult...

SV Hermsdorf
 
USV Jena
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
 

2:8
 

1:8
 

8:0
 

2:8
 

So.
 

25.02.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

OTG 1902 Gera
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle
TuS Osterburg Weida
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle
TuS Osterburg Weida II
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle

TuS Osterburg Weida II
 
TuS Osterburg Weida
 
OTG 1902 Gera
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 

8:1
 

8:1
 

8:4
 

0:8
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Bezirk Ostthüringen 2017/18

Jugendbezirksliga Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

04.03.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
10:45 h/v (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Hermsdorf
Halle: Hermsdorf/Sporthalle
USV Jena
Halle: Hermsdorf/Sporthalle
TuS Osterburg Weida II
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
TuS Osterburg Weida
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: Gera/Turnhalle Reg...
OTG 1902 Gera
Halle: Gera/Turnhalle Reg...
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Gera/Turnhalle Reg...
SV SCHOTT Jena II
Halle: Hermsdorf/Sporthalle
SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: Hermsdorf/Sporthalle
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
VfB Schleiz
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
Halle: Gera/Turnhalle Reg...

SV SCHOTT Jena
 
SV SCHOTT Jena II
 
VfB Schleiz
 
SG Unterkoskau
 
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 
SV Hermsdorf
 
USV Jena
 
TuS Osterburg Weida II
 
TuS Osterburg Weida
 
OTG 1902 Gera
 

8:0
 

8:1
 

0:8
 

8:4
 

8:1
 

8:0
 

0:8
 

6:8
 

0:8
 

8:4
 

2:8
 

2:8
 

Sa.
 

10.03.2018
 

09:00 h/v (1)
 
09:00 h/v (1)
 
11:00 h/v (1)
 
11:00 h/v (1)
 

 
 
 
 

SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
SV SCHOTT Jena II
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
VfB Schleiz
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...

SG Unterkoskau
 
VfB Schleiz
 
SV SCHOTT Jena
 
SV SCHOTT Jena II
 

8:3
 

8:1
 

0:8
 

3:8
 

Sa.
 

17.03.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
SV SCHOTT Jena II
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: Tanna/Turnhalle
VfB Schleiz
Halle: Tanna/Turnhalle
TuS Osterburg Weida
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
TuS Osterburg Weida II
Halle: Jena/Turnhalle Jan...
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Tanna/Turnhalle
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
Halle: Tanna/Turnhalle

TuS Osterburg Weida II
 
TuS Osterburg Weida
 
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 
SV SCHOTT Jena
 
SV SCHOTT Jena II
 
SG Unterkoskau
 
VfB Schleiz
 

8:0
 

0:8
 

2:8
 

8:1
 

2:8
 

7:7
 

2:8
 

8:5
 

So.
 

18.03.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

USV Jena
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV
OTG 1902 Gera
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: Jena/Sportkomplex USV

VfL 1990 Gera
 
OTG 1902 Gera
 
USV Jena
 
SV Hermsdorf
 

8:2
 

8:4
 

4:8
 

3:8
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Bezirk Ostthüringen 2017/18

Jugendbezirksliga Ost
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

14.04.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
Halle: Arnsgrün/Bürgerhaus
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
Halle: Arnsgrün/Bürgerhaus
SV SCHOTT Jena II
Halle: Arnsgrün/Bürgerhaus
SV SCHOTT Jena
Halle: Arnsgrün/Bürgerhaus

SV SCHOTT Jena
 
SV SCHOTT Jena II
 
TTF Arnsgrün e.V.
 
LSV 49 Oettersdorf
 

6:8
 

2:8
 

3:8
 

8:0
 

So.
 

15.04.2018
 

09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
09:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OTG 1902 Gera
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle
VfL 1990 Gera
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle
TuS Osterburg Weida II
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
TuS Osterburg Weida
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
SG Unterkoskau
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle
VfB Schleiz
Halle: OTG Gera/Sporthalle
SV Hermsdorf
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...
USV Jena
Halle: Weida/Kammererturn...

VfB Schleiz
 
SG Unterkoskau
 
USV Jena
 
SV Hermsdorf
 
OTG 1902 Gera
 
VfL 1990 Gera
 
TuS Osterburg Weida II
 
TuS Osterburg Weida
 

8:4
 

8:0
 

0:8
 

8:1
 

2:8
 

1:8
 

8:0
 

8:4
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